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XIII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2022"

22.10.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

D 2 discipline 50m po FINA 2022 Muški

Muški/M, D: 10/11 godina/years

1.  Sergej VLAČO 11 Delfin, LA 588 2
2.  Viktor RISTIČEVIĆ 11 22.april, BL 539 2
3.  Nikola GALIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 496 2
4.  Vuk PEKEZ 11 Olymp, BL 467 2
5.  Amsal SALISPAHIĆ 11 Bosna, SA 370 2
6.  Luka ŠUĆUR 11 Olymp, BL 361 2
7.  Veljko KOVAČEVIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 226 2
8.  Nemanja BABIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 213 2
9.  Filip JAKOVLJEVIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 208 2

10.  Aleksa GAJIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 196 2
11.  Danijel STEVANOVIĆ 11 Borac, BL 182 2
12.  Sergej ADŽIĆ 10 Delfin, LA 172 2
13.  Vuk SERDAR 10 22.april, BL 164 2
14.  Andrej GLIGORIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 88 2
15.  Kristijan MAJKIĆ 10 22.april, BL 80 2
16.  Nemanja KOZIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 63 2
17.  Andrija MILJIĆ 10 22.april, BL 55 2
18.  Dejan ŠKIPINA 11 22.april, BL 31 2

Muški/M, C: 12/13 godina/years

1.  Vanja KVOČKA 13 Olymp, BL 754 2
2.  Džan GRELJO 13 Bosna, SA 669 2
3.  Lazar JAKOVLJEVIĆ 13 Olymp, BL 594 2
4.  Jovan TATIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 545 2
5.  Damjan MALEŠEVIĆ 12 Borac, BL 480 2
6.  Aljoša SUBOTIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 431 2
7.  Aleksej TEGELTIJA 13 Borac, BL 398 2
8.  Vasilije ĆURIĆ 12 KVS Leotar,TB 223 2
9.  Marko RADIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 184 2

10.  Mihajlo STJEPANOVIĆ 12 22.april, BL 171 2
11.  Petar SARADŽIĆ 13 22.april, BL 148 2
12.  Miloš LOLIĆ 13 22.april, BL 20 2

Muški/M, B: 14/15 godina/years

1.  Aleksa PRIBIČEVIĆ 15 22.april, BL 908 2
2.  Uroš OBRADOVIĆ 14 22.april, BL 886 2
3.  Đorđe TADIĆ 14 22.april, BL 827 2
4.  Andrej ČOLIĆ 15 Olymp, BL 683 2
5.  Ognjen ĆURIĆ 15 KVS Leotar,TB 678 2
6.  Aleksa VIDOVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 654 2
7.  Relja TUBIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 626 2
8.  Damjan SKENDERIJA 14 Borac, BL 618 2
9.  Igor KUNDAČINA 14 KVS Leotar,TB 607 2

10.  Mateja KASAGIĆ 14 Borac, BL 588 2
11.  Andrej KRESOJEVIĆ 14 Borac, BL 547 2
12.  Miloš RADANOVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 530 2
13.  Sergej POPOVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 316 2
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Muški/M, Otvoreno/Open

1.  Filip ĆORIĆ 20 Bosna, SA 1128 2
2.  Haris ŠUTA 19 Bosna, SA 1083 2
3.  Stefan PURIŠIĆ 17 Olymp, BL 1024 2
4.  Mihajlo VUKOVIĆ 18 Olymp, BL 1016 2
5.  Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 19 Borac, BL 961 2
6.  Omar NJEMČEVIĆ 16 Bosna, SA 935 2
7.  Nikola SRDIĆ 17 Olymp, BL 914 2
8.  Aleksa PRIBIČEVIĆ 15 22.april, BL 908 2
9.  Uroš OBRADOVIĆ 14 22.april, BL 886 2

10.  Luka MORAČA 17 Olymp, BL 855 2
11.  Đorđe TADIĆ 14 22.april, BL 827 2
12.  Jovan VUKOJE 17 KVS Leotar,TB 804 2
13.  David TUCKEŠIĆ 16 Borac, BL 780 2
14.  Danilo PUTNIK 16 Olymp, BL 771 2
15.  Vukašin ĐERMANOVIĆ 16 Olymp, BL 761 2
16.  Vanja KVOČKA 13 Olymp, BL 754 2
17.  Kosta GRAHOVAC 16 Borac, BL 743 2
18.  Stefan VRTIKAPA 16 Sharks, SA 738 2
19.  Nikola MILOSAVIĆ 16 Olymp, BL 736 2
20.  Miloš RACA 18 Olymp, BL 710 2
21.  Abid KOZIĆ 17 Sharks, SA 684 2
22.  Andrej ČOLIĆ 15 Olymp, BL 683 2
23.  Ognjen ĆURIĆ 15 KVS Leotar,TB 678 2
24.  Džan GRELJO 13 Bosna, SA 669 2
25.  Aleksa VIDOVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 654 2
26.  Relja TUBIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 626 2
27.  Damjan SKENDERIJA 14 Borac, BL 618 2
28.  Igor KUNDAČINA 14 KVS Leotar,TB 607 2
29.  Dominik STEVANOVIĆ 16 Borac, BL 606 2
30.  Lazar JAKOVLJEVIĆ 13 Olymp, BL 594 2
31.  Sergej VLAČO 11 Delfin, LA 588 2

Mateja KASAGIĆ 14 Borac, BL 588 2
33.  Ivor UDOVČIĆ 16 Sharks, SA 557 2
34.  Andrej KRESOJEVIĆ 14 Borac, BL 547 2
35.  Jovan TATIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 545 2
36.  Viktor RISTIČEVIĆ 11 22.april, BL 539 2
37.  Miloš RADANOVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 530 2
38.  Nikola GALIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 496 2
39.  Damjan MALEŠEVIĆ 12 Borac, BL 480 2
40.  Vuk PEKEZ 11 Olymp, BL 467 2
41.  Aljoša SUBOTIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 431 2
42.  Aleksej TEGELTIJA 13 Borac, BL 398 2
43.  Amsal SALISPAHIĆ 11 Bosna, SA 370 2
44.  Luka ŠUĆUR 11 Olymp, BL 361 2
45.  Sergej POPOVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 316 2
46.  Veljko KOVAČEVIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 226 2
47.  Vasilije ĆURIĆ 12 KVS Leotar,TB 223 2
48.  Nemanja BABIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 213 2
49.  Filip JAKOVLJEVIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 208 2
50.  Aleksa GAJIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 196 2
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51.  Marko RADIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 184 2
52.  Danijel STEVANOVIĆ 11 Borac, BL 182 2
53.  Sergej ADŽIĆ 10 Delfin, LA 172 2
54.  Mihajlo STJEPANOVIĆ 12 22.april, BL 171 2
55.  Vuk SERDAR 10 22.april, BL 164 2
56.  Petar SARADŽIĆ 13 22.april, BL 148 2
57.  Andrej GLIGORIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 88 2
58.  Kristijan MAJKIĆ 10 22.april, BL 80 2
59.  Nemanja KOZIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 63 2
60.  Andrija MILJIĆ 10 22.april, BL 55 2
61.  Dejan ŠKIPINA 11 22.april, BL 31 2
62.  Miloš LOLIĆ 13 22.april, BL 20 2
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